

NDB. mmsy

M.B.No-524

NH.107

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

21-22

370581 6/12/27 2101-140

पुनः शरीर

DIVISION

ग्राम-पुनः शरीर

SUB-DIVISION

पुनः शरीर, - Dharmendra Kumar Choudhary

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
 मापी पुस्तक में मशीन द्वारा अंकित
 कुल - 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिनमें
 श्री रमेश कुमार सतरा, सहायक
 अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
 अवर प्रमंडल, बेलदौर का निर्गत
 किया जाता है।

Mural
 18/11/21
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 अवर प्रमंडल, बेलदौर

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

प्रमंडल गोगरी DIVISION

अवर प्रमंडल बेलदौर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 524

Name of Officer _____

1ST on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from N.H 107 Baryug					
Yadav Ke Masera AKAHA					
Marjan Tola.					
Name of Agency - Dmr m. endro Kumar					
Chounhary At. Tulsipur					
Bank Colony Bilgaalpur					
Agreement No - 16 S.D. of 2021-2022					
Date of Start - 17.11.2021					

Date of Comp. 18-11-2022

Agreement No. - 18180155-00

① Providing & Fixing of
 working bench marks
 Pillars - do

A - working bench mark pillars

2 Nos.

B - Reference pillars - 6 Nos

② Chasing and doubly
 road including

up roading - 21000

$2 \times 10 \times 2000 \times \frac{3.56}{100} = 10500$

$2 \times 10 \times 3000 \times \frac{3.56}{100} = 10500$

Total 21000

Continuation

42000

4th and final Bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name/Work -	Construction				
	of road from NH-107				
	Surug sadar ke Base				
	se akha Harijan Dola				
Agency -	Dharmendra Kumar				
	Choudhary				
Agg. No -	16/SB/2021-22				
Date of Start -	17.11.21				
Date of Completion -	16.11.22				
Actual Date of completion					
Further measurement	NIL				

8
18/10/23
NR

ABSTRACT OF COST

- ① Providing and fixing working Bench mark
- ② Pillar

2 NR vide P.No - (24)

@ ₹ 3878.93/NR — ₹ 7758.00

- ② Reference Pillar

06 NR vide P.No - (24)

@ ₹ 1781.23/NR — ₹ 10690.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Clearing and grubbing of road land by manual					
1.040 Hec vide P.No- (24)					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hec — Rs 53179.00					
④ Construction of Embankment with lead up to 100m					
9.50 m ² vide P.No- (24)					
@ Rs 174.96/m ² — Rs 1662.00					
⑤ C/W lead up to 100m					
1341.240 m ² vide P.No- (25)					
@ Rs 150.38/m ² — Rs 195741.00					
⑥ Construction of earthen shoulder and sub grade					
3103.4271.36 m ² vide P.No- (25)					
@ Rs 176.58/m ² — Rs 754237.00					
⑦ Construction of GSB					
1212.570 m ² vide P.No- (25)					
@ Rs 2567.31/m ² — Rs 3113043.00					
⑧ WBM Grading					
437.74 m ² vide P.No- (25)					
@ Rs 3287.70/m ² — Rs 1439158.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing and applying Prime coat with Bitumen Emulsion RSD					
5484.17 m ² vide P.No (25)					
@ Rs 45.56/m ²					Rs 249859.10
⑩ Providing and applying Tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion RSD					
5484.17 m ² vide P.No (25)					
@ Rs 15.67/m ²					Rs 85937.10
⑪ Providing and laying and rolling Prime Surfacing					
5484.17 m ² vide P.No (25)					
@ Rs 207.66/m ²					Rs 1138843.10
⑫ Construction of Cement Concrete Pavement					
41.19 m ² vide P.No (26)					
@ Rs 6764.31/m ²					Rs 413908.10
⑬ P/u Hand Shovel Laying with Brick Work Siding					
48.00 m ² vide P.No (26)					
@ Rs 487.98/m ²					Rs 23423.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/F 11. m Stone Post					
03 Nos vide P.No- (26)					
@ ₹ 2187.94 / NM —					₹ 6504.00
(15) 200 m Stone Post					
06 Nos vide P.No- (26)					
@ ₹ 586.06 / NM —					₹ 3516.00
(16) P/F Boundary Pillar					
60 Nos vide P.No- (26)					
@ ₹ 475.48 / NM —					₹ 28529.00
(17) P/F Retro reflectorized Traffic Sign Board					
1 600mm Triangle					
13 Nos vide P.No- (26)					
@ ₹ 3739.10 / NM —					₹ 48608.00
(18) 600mm Circular					
5 Nos vide P.No- (26)					
@ ₹ 5041.02 / NM —					₹ 25205.00
(19) 600mm x 450mm ☐					
04 Nos vide P.No- (26)					
@ ₹ 4718.96 / NM —					₹ 18876.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) 900 mm side pentagon					
02 nos side P.No- (27)					
@ ₹ 8906.27/m ² —					₹ 17814.00
(21) Road marking with Hot Applied					
20.00 m ² side P.No- (27)					
@ ₹ 735.44/m ² —					₹ 74709.00
(22) Road marking with Hot applied					
220.00 m ² side P.No- (27)					
@ ₹ 735.44/m ² —					₹ 205923.00
(23) P/F Direction and Place Identification sign board					
1 nos 2.90 m ² side P.No- (27)					
@ ₹ 2797.91/m ² —					₹ 2798.00
(25) Providing and fixing Typical message Informative sign board					
6 nos side P.No- (27)					
@ ₹ 8958.85/m ² —					₹ 53753.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Plantation of trees with their maintenance of one year					
150 mm wide P.No - (27)					
@ Rs 17.72/m ² — Rs 122988.00					
(27) E/W in Excavation for foundation					
29.80 m ² wide P.No (28)					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² — Rs 8026.00					
(28) Providing R.C.C.M.S in twisting course.					
2.96 m ² wide P.No (28)					
@ Rs 5260.45/m ² — Rs 15571.00					
(29) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in H.W					
30.60 m ² wide P.No - (28)					
@ Rs 5763.61/m ² — Rs 176366.00					
(30) Plaster work with C.M (1:4)					
66.85 m ² wide P.No (28)					
@ Rs 170.22/m ² — Rs 11379.00					
(31) P.V. 1:2 mortar cement lining					
14.22 m ² wide P.No - 28					
@ Rs 46.01/m ² — Rs 654.00					

[illegible]